

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7884/2021

Chief Medical Officer

-----Petitioner

Versus

Satish Sharma S/o Late Haribhajan Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vivek Tyagi-Dy.G.C.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

19/05/2023

1. Matter comes up on an application (I.A. No. 1/2023) filed by the applicant for early listing of the case.
2. Application stands allowed for the reasons stated therein.
3. List this matter on 23.05.2023 at 11:00 A.M.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J