

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7884/2021

Chief Medical Officer

-----Petitioner

Versus

Satish Sharma S/o Late Haribhajan Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Archit Bohra, AGC

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

29/01/2025

Office is directed to summon the record from the Permanent Lok Adalat.

List immediately after receipt of the record.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J